	KO 100 755A-MIDRIGAGE.	<u>MIT-71</u>		v of	JUNE	, <i>19</i> 89	A I
	THIS MORT	GAGE Made this MICHAEL DEAN CULLEN, NTS IN COMMIN, BUT W	*BRUCE BRIAN	CULLEN AND OF SURVIVO	SCOTT RENE CUL RSHIP hereinafter	LEN, called Mortgagor,	
	WITNESSET.	H, That said morrgagor, i		to him naid	hy said mortgagee	, does hereby grant,	
		vey unto said inortgagee, l AMATH		administrate	re and assigns, the	at certain real prop-	
	SEE ATTACHED	EXHIBIT A BY THIS	REFERENCE MADE	E A PART HE	REOF.		
	and which may hereard premises at the time of	and singular the terremants, l er thereto belong or appertain the execution of this mortgag	e or at any time du he appurtenances un	opurtenances the es and profits the ring the term of t to the said mort	erefrom, and any and his mortgage. gagee, his heirs, execu	n anywise appertaining 1 all fixtures upon said ttors, administrators and	1
	PROMISSORY \$49,000.00	intended to secure the payme NOTE DATED JUNE 29, WITH MATURITY OF JUN	1989 IN THE N E 30, 1994.	AME OF SCOT	I R. COLLEN II		
,	The date of matu JUNE 30	ity of the debt secured by this 1994 WITH RIGHTS	mortgage is the date of TO FUTURE ADV	ANCES AND	scheduled principal pay RENEWALS.	yment becomes due, to-wi	t:
-	The mortdsfor war (ACX SUD, AVX SX (b) for an organizi And said mortdsfo premises and hus a valid,	rants that the proceeds of the loan r the HXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	(b)	administrators and	k, irposes. assigns, that he is lawful	ly seized in lee simple of sai	id
CO.	any pair tortgage or the n or this mortgage or the n and all liens or encumbra buildings now on ot whic. in the sum of \$ have all policies of insur- prenises to the mortgage any waste of taid premis terms, this conveyance as ment of said note: it be ises or any part thereof, and this mortgage may ance premium as above	iver defend the same against all per ains unpaid he will pay all taxes, a loc allove described, when due and neces that are or may become liens or may be hereafter trected on the p FULL. AMOUNT. Ince on said property made payable e as yoon as insured; that he will be all be void, but ollerwise shall the ag agreed that a failure to perform the mortgagee shall have the option to loreclosed at any tims thereafter provided for, the mwitgagte may all gage may be foreclesed for princip montfage.	on the premises or any remises insured in lavor to the mortgagee as hi teep the building and in or shall keep and perform main in buil force as a any covenant herein, c to declare the whole a And if the mortgagor his option do so, and we rate as said note with	part thereol superi of the mortgagee a min a compa- sinterest may app provements on sain mortgage to secure or if proceedings of mount unpaid on s shall fail to pay al any payment so hout waiver, howev.	or to the new of this here gainst loss or damage by ny or companies acceptat premises in good repair rein contained and shall the performance oi all o any kind be taken to fore any kind be taken to fore aid note and on this mort by taxes or charges of an ade shall be added to a er, of any right arising to age at any time while t	life, with extended coverag- le to the mortgagee, and w policies of insurance on as and will not commit or sul- pay said note according to of a said covenants and the pi- close on any lien on said pre- gage at once due and payal y lien, encumbrances or ins and become a part of the do the mortgager neglects to rej	ge, vill aid ler its ay- ble, ble, ble, ble, ble, ble, ble, ble,
	any sums so paid by the In the event of a incurred by the prevailin adjudge reasonable as (. losing party further pron sums to be included in (tors and assigns of said of the mortgagee, appoin lirst deducting all prope In construing the construing the taken	gage may be foreclesed for principle mortigage. mortigage. In suit or action be ng instituted to the party therein for title reports an the provaling party's attorney's tees is to pay such surn as the appella he court's decree. Est hard all of the mortgage and of sail merigage res- t a receiver to collect the rents and r charges and expenses attending the mortgage, it is uncreated that the to mean and include the plural, the make the provisions herest apply of ESS WHERE()F, said more constant of the said more said the said the said the said the marke the provisions herest apply of the said the said the said the said the said the said the said the test of the said the said the said the said the said the said the test of the said the	loreclose this mortgage d title search, all statute in such suit or action, te court shall adjudge r e covenants and agreem pectively. In case suit or profits arising out of sa e execution of said trust, e mortgage or mortgage masculine, the feminine correspondences	, the losing party i ory costs and disbu- and if an appeal is easonable as the pr ents herein container action is commence id premises during , as the court may se may be more tha is and the neuter, and to individuals. Into set his ha	n such suit of action any resements and such furth s taken from any judgme veriling parity's attorney's i shall apply to and bind d to foreclose this mortga the pendency of such lo direct in its judgment ou n one person; that if the d that generally all gram	er sum as the trial court m nt or decree entered therein s lees on such appeal, all s the heirs, executors, adminisi ge, the court may, upon movies reclosure, and apply the sa context so requires, the sing umatical changes shall be m ear first above writt	nay the uch tra- tion me, ular ade,
	* IMPORTANT NOTICE is not applicable; if w with the Truth-In-len- closures; for this purp STATE OF OR	Delete, by lining out, whichever arranty (a) is applicable, the mart ding Act and Regulation Z by m see use S-N Form No. 1:319, or equ CGON,	warraniy (a) or (b) gagee MUSY comply aking required dis-	MICHAEL BROCE BR	DEAN_CULLEN	BRUCE BRYAN CU	
	County of	KLAMATH)			1982	£,
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on June 29						
	by DUCC DUA (SEAL)	nn (uller)	, N M	Ouch. Cotary Public for ty commission	expires	<u>.</u>	
	PUDLIC	IORTGACE			STATE OF OR		5S.
	MIGHAEL	DEAN, BRUCE BRIAN,			ment was receiv	that the within inst wed for record on , 19	the
	AND SCO	TI BENE CULLEN La KEJABRE Dr. FI		AT USE THIS	ato'cl	ockM., and record lume No r as fee/file/instrume	ded on
		ALLEY STATE BANK	976.)) LABE	L IN COUN- ES WHERE USED.)	microfilm/recep Record of Morth	tion No gage of said County. my hand and seal	,
		TER RECORDING VETURN TO VALLEY STATE BANK			County affixed.	TITLE	
	5215 S	DUTH SIXTH STREET H FALLS, OR 97603			NAME By		

15068

A tract of land described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin on the South line of the NW1/4 of the NW1/4 of Section 25, Township 38 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, which lies 400 feet West along said South line of the NW1/4 of the NW1/4 of Section 25 from its intersection with the Southerly right'of way line of the Rock Creek Road; and running thence North 14 degrees 32' East 145.3 feet to an iron pin which marks the most Northerly corner of property heretofore conveyed by deed recorded at page 25, Volume 141, Deed Records of Klamath County which pin is the true point of beginning; and running thence North 14 degrees 32' East 93 feet, more or less, to the Southerly boundary of the Rock Creek Road; thence Easterly along the Southerly boundary of the Rock Creek Road to a point which bears North 30 degrees 05' East from the point of beginning; thence South 30 degrees 5' West to the point of beginning, said Tract being a portion of the NW1/4 NW1/4 of Section 25, Township 38 South and Range 8 East of Willamette Meridian, in Klamath County, Gregon.

A portion of the NW1/4 NW1/4 of Section 25, Township 38 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point which bears West a distance of 277.3 feet and North 14 degrees 07' East a distance of 77.4 feet from the intersection of the South line of said NW1/4 NW1/4 with the Southwesterly boundary line the Rock Creek Road (Lakeshore Drive); thence continuing North 58 degrees 02' West a distance of 123.9 feet to a point which marks the most Northerly corner of that certain parcel conveyed by Deed Volume 141, page 25 Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence North 14 degrees 32' West a distance of 58.0 feet to a point; thence North 35 degrees 32' East a distance of 34.2 feet, more or less, to a point on the Southwesterly line of the Rock Creek Road; thence South 55 degrees 38' East along said Southwesterly line of Rock Creek Road, a distance of 112.0 feet more or less, to a point which bears North 14 degrees 07' East from the point of beginning; thence South 14 degrees 07' West a distance of 87.9 feet, more or less, to the place of beginning.

Tax Account No: 3808 025BB 02100 3808 025BB 02200

STATE OF OREGON.

FORM NO. 23 ---- ACKNOWLEDGMENT STEVENS-NESS LAW FUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.

n

0 ۷ ج ...

 $\frac{1}{2}$

STATE

Klamath County of

before me the undersigned, a Notsry Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within named SCOTT RENE CULLEN, INDIVIDUALLY AND AS ATTORNEY IN FACT FOR MICHAEL D. CULLEN (aka Michael Dean Cullen)

known to me to be the identical individual..... described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that.....heexecuted the same freely and voluntarily.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand addixed my official seal the day and year last above written. i 6 0.00

10 Notary Public for, Oregon. My Commission expires -16-72

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for		lest of <u>Mountain Title</u>		dan.
of	Aug.	A.D., 19 89 at 9:59	o'clockA_M., and duly recorded in VolM89_	day
		of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page <u>15067</u> .	,
FEE	\$13.00		Evelyn Biehn , County Clerk By <u>Qaulune Mullimature</u>	